2016 Pisciotta Italy Itinerary

Monday 27-Jun [New York - Rome - Florence

Tuesday 28-Jun |Florence walking tour

Wednesday 29-Jun |Florence

Thursday 30-Jun [|Florence- Pisciotta

Friday 1-Jul  |Orientation Guided tour of Pisciotta

Saturday 2-Jul  |Class #1

Sunday 3-Jul |Class #2

Monday 4-Jul  [Class #3

Tuesday 5-Jul Paestum + mozzarella factory + winery visit
Wednesday 6-Jul  |Rest/Study day

Thursday 7-Jul  |[Class #4

Friday 8-Jul  |Class #5 visit a local farm

Saturday 9-Jul |Class #6

Sunday 10-Jul SaIerno-AmaIfi—RaveIIo

Monday 11-Jul |Rest/Study day

Tuesday 12-Jul |Class #7

Wednesday 13-Jul |Class #8 cooking seminar

Thursday 14-Jul |Class #9

Friday 15-Jul Pompeii / Naples Museo Archeologico
Saturday 16-Jul |Rest/Study day dinner at local Agriturismo

Sunday 17-Jul |Class #10

Monday 18-Jul |Class #11 Visit local bee keeper/honey production
Tuesday 19-Jul [Class #12

Wednesday 20-Jul |Rest/Study day

Thursday 21-Jul |Class #13 cooking seminar

Friday 22-Jul |Class #14 soccer game - students/locals/faculty
Saturday 23-Jul |Class #15 Boat excursion to local caves

Sunday 24-Jul |Class #16 cooking seminar

Monday 25-Jul  |Study/review for finals

Tuesday 26-Jul |ltalian Language Finals

Wednesday 27-Jul |Electives Finals Theatrical Performance

Thursday 28-Jul |Last day in Pisciotta

Friday 29-Jul |Pisciotta - Rome hotel & walking tour

Saturday 30-Jul |Rome- Vatican Museums

Sunday 31-Jul |Rome Rome Ancient monuments

Monday 1-Aug |Rome- New York







